SERIES
VSR/S 8
Complies with ISO Standard 5599/2
CSA approved
Lateral plug-in type manifold option
Low power Solenoids (1.8W)
ISO Interface
Solenoid Valve

B03T Bottom 3/8 For VSR/S8-8
B04T Bottom 1/2 For VSR/S8-10
How to order Valve
How to order ISO 5599/2 Plug-in Manifold
 Mounted Interface Valve
C           US
Popular SMC models have been certified by the Canadian Standards Association and bear the CSA trademark. This designation is a registered
mark which signifies that the product has been certified to the applicable CSA and UL standard for use in Canada and the United States. NRTL,
i.e. Nationally Recognized Testing Laboratory, is a designation granted by the U.S. Occupational Safety and Health Administration (OSHA) to
laboratories which have been recognized to perform certification to U.S. Standards. Please consult the factory for specific details.
FOR A BRANCH OFFICE NEAR YOU, CALL
NATIONAL AND WORLDWIDE
SERVICE NETWORK
®
SMC CORPORATION OF AMERICA   U.S. HEADQUARTERS   3011 N. FRANKLIN ROAD   INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA 46226
w w w . s m c u s a . c o m
DISTRIBUTED BY:
United States Branch Offices
Oceania
AUSTRALIA
SMC Pneumatics (Australia) Pty. Ltd.
NEW ZEALAND
SMC Pneumatics (N.Z.) Ltd.
Europe
ENGLAND
SMC Pneumatics (U.K.) Ltd.
GERMANY
SMC Pneumatik GmbH
ITALY
SMC Italia SpA
FRANCE
SMC Pneumatique SA
HOLLAND
SMC Controls BV
SWEDEN
SMC Pneumatics Sweden AB
SWITZERLAND
SMC Pneumatik AG
AUSTRIA
SMC Pneumatik GmbH
SPAIN
SMC Espana, S.A.
IRELAND
SMC Pneumatics (Ireland) Ltd.
ROMANIA
SMC Pneumatics (Romania) Ltd.
RUSSIA
SMC Pneumatik LLC
NORWAY
SMC Pneumatics Norway A/S
DENMARK/LATVIA/LITHUANIA
SMC Pneumatik A/S
Asia
JAPAN
SMC Corporation
KOREA
SMC Pneumatics Korea Co., Ltd.
CHINA
SMC (China) Co., Ltd.
HONG KONG
SMC Pneumatics (Hong Kong) Ltd.
SINGAPORE
SMC Pneumatics (S.E.A.) Pte. Ltd.
PHILIPPINES
SMC Pneumatics (Philippines), Inc.
MALAYSIA
SMC Pneumatics (S.E.A.) Sdn. Bhd.
TAIWAN
SMC Pneumatics (Taiwan) Co., Ltd.
THAILAND
SMC Thailand Ltd.
INDIA
SMC Pneumatics (India) Pvt., Ltd.
SMC Corporation of America (Houston)